Environmental Sustainability Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda
December 17, 2024 6 p.m.

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)
7)

8)

Call to Order
Roll Call of Members
City of Bexley Update (Elizabeth Ellman)

Subcommittee Updates

a) Education / Outreach / Calendar and Activities
b) Race to Zero / Measure and Track

c) Transportation and Infrastructure

d) Biodiversity

Community Stakeholder Updates:

Capital (Mell Mejia)

CSG (Corey Baker)

BHS (Ella Hughes, Luke Helon)

Bexley City Schools (John Eickenberry)
St. Charles (Michael Warner)

City Council (Alex Silverman)

ceoooTe

Other Updates / Topics
Adjourn

Next Meeting: January 21st



